VOTER_NAME

CRIDER, BOBBY WAYNE
FULCHER JR, MORRIS EDWARD
HODGES, BRANDON REED
RAMIREZ, JESSE REY

RENFRO, WILLIAM CULLEN
SEABOURN, LEROY ALAN
THURMAN, ROGER LEE

Unofficial Early Voting Turnout for Saturday, February 24, 2024

ID_VOTER VOTING_METHOD
1031177418 IN-PERSON
1031178622 IN-PERSON
2147524621 IN-PERSON
1141507030 IN-PERSON
1031173379 IN-PERSON
1031168761 IN-PERSON
2175869689 IN-PERSON

PRECINCT POLLPLACEID

AR P WRRLN

98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
98731
97710



POLL PLACE NAME

LAW LIBRARY

LAW LIBRARY

LAW LIBRARY

LAW LIBRARY

LAW LIBRARY

LAW LIBRARY

CAPROCK COMMUNITY BUILDING



